Wednesday, June 26th, 2024 6:00pm – 10:00pm

Music & Dinner
in the Grand Ballroom
Golden Nugget Hotel & Casino

Music by the fabulous B-Street Band (Fishing 2:00 pm – 5:00 pm)



FUNKY MONK SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

<u>Presenting Sponsor of the Funky Monk</u> \$7500 Exclusive Event Sponsor – SOLD!

- Featured placement of logo on event signage, materials and merchandise*
- Admission for 10 to the Funky Monk Fish & Music Fest Dinner
- 3 hotel rooms at the Golden Nugget the evening of the event
- Event Banner listing with company logo
- Logo on event slide show*

Funky Monk Band Sponsor - \$2500

- Admission for 6 to the Funky Monk Fish & Music Fest Dinner
- 2 hotel rooms at the Golden Nugget the evening of the event
- Recognition by B-Street Band before and after each set
- Event signage at stage*
- Event Banner listing with company logo*
- Logo on event slide show*

Funky Monk Dinner Sponsor - \$2000

- Admission for 4 to the Funky Monk Fish & Music Fest Dinner
- 2 hotel rooms at the Golden Nugget the evening of the event
- Signage displayed at Buffet*
- Event Banner listing with company logo*
- Logo on event slide show*

Corporate Sponsor of the Funky Monk - \$1000

- Admission for 2 to the Funky Monk Fish & Music Fest Dinner
- Admission for 2 to Daytime Fishing Outing
- 1 hotel room at the Golden Nugget the evening of the event
- Event Banner listing with company logo*
- Logo on event slide show*

Friend of the Funky Monk – \$500

- Admission for 2 to the Funky Monk Fish & Music Fest Dinner Only
- 1 hotel room at the Golden Nugget the evening of the event
- Event Banner listing with company logo*
- Name on event slide show

Supporter - \$250

- Logo on event banner*
- Name on event slide show

Combo Ticket - \$100

Admission for 1 to Daytime Fishing Outing Admission for 1 to the Funky Monk Fish & Music Fest Dinner

Event Ticket - \$75

Admission for 1 to the Funky Monk Fish & Music Fest Dinner

*Please submit logo for inclusion - format must be an eps or vector image file.

Deadline for sponsorships is June 14, 2024. Reserve yours today!

funkymonkfest@gmail.com. You may register for The deadline to sponsor this event is June 14, 20		visiting wv	ww.funkymonk.net.
Sponsorship Level			
Contact Name	Company Name		
Address			
City			
Phone	Email Address		
Payment information: Please make checks payable to: AtlantiCare Foundation/Monk Scholarship Fund For credit card payment, please complete the information below: Amount to be charged \$			
Credit Card NoSignature			<u>-</u>
Billing address			
City			

For more information please contact Nancy Monk at 856.229.1758 or via email at

Completed forms can be returned:

Via mail:
AtlantiCare Foundation
Attn: Funky Monk
1809 Pacific Avenue
Atlantic City, NJ 08401

Via Email: funkymonkfest@gmail.com

Tax ID# 22-2148992

Thank you for your generous support!